REVENIO

Marco Rizzardo - CV

b. 1971
Italian and British citizen
M.Sc. (Electrical Engineering)

Primary employment history:

Technical Director - Alifax srl, Italy

Head of Medical Software - Cambridge Consultants, UK
Engineering Consultant - Cambridge Consultants, UK

R&D Project Manager - BTS Bioengineering (eMotion), Italy

Software Engineer - University spin-off, Italy

2022-2023
2013-2022
2008-2013
2000-2008
1998-2000




