REVENIO

Marco Rizzardo - CV

b. 1971Italian and British citizenM.Sc. (Electrical Engineering)

The second secon

Primary employment history:

Technical Director - Alifax srl, Italy	2022-2023
Head of Medical Software - Cambridge Consultants, UK	2013-2022
Engineering Consultant - Cambridge Consultants, UK	2008-2013
R&D Project Manager - BTS Bioengineering (eMotion), Italy	2000-2008
Software Engineer - University spin-off, Italy	1998-2000